PETA’S BEAUTY WITHOUT BUNNIES PROGRAM

COMPANION-ANIMAL FOOD MANUFACTURERS

Frequently Asked Questions
What's Wrong With Dog and Cat Food?

Most caring consumers would never guess that lonely dogs and cats are confined to tiny barren laboratory cages for years on end and

subjected to horrible experiments in order to test dog and cat food.

To expose this tragedy, PETA conducted a nine-month undercover investigation of a laboratory that was performing cruel animal tests for
major companion-animal food companies. What our investigator uncovered, including the following, would outrage anyone with a heart:

e Lonely dogs driven mad from confinement to barren steel and cement cells

¢ Dogs dumped on cold concrete floors after having chunks of muscle cut out of their thighs

¢ Experimenters who severed dogs' vocal cords in order to keep them quiet

¢ Sick dogs who were languishing in their cages without veterinary care

These animals suffered so that companion-animal food companies could slap "new and improved" labels on their products.

The following companies make top-quality food for dogs and cats without harming animals in laboratories. Please help us drive animal
abusers out of business by buying only from these companies. Companies not on this list either responded that they do conduct laboratory
experiments on animals or failed to respond to our numerous inquiries and are assumed to conduct laboratory experiments on animals.

For more information, check out lamsCruelty.com.

Almo Nature

Amore Pet Foods
Animal Food Services
Artemis Pet Food
Azmira Holistic Animal Care
Boston Baked Bonz
Bravo Raw Diet

Burns Pet Health, Inc.
CaniSource

CountryPet Pet Food
Cricklewood Herbs
Dingonatura

Dr. Harvey's

Dynamite Marketing, Inc.

Evanger's Dog and Cat Food Co., Inc.

Feline's Pride

Fromm Family Foods
Great Life Performance Pet Products
GreenTripe.Com

Halo, Purely for Pets
Happy Dog Food
Harbingers of a New Age
Holistic Blend

Honest Kitchen, The
Know Better Dog Food
Kumpi Pet Foods

Mark & Chappell

Max & Ruffy's

Newman's Own Organics
Nutri-Vet

Oma's Pride

Onesta Organics, Inc.
Pet Chef Express
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390-102-5354-00

866-572-6673
800-743-0322
800-282-5876
800-497-5665
781-752-4040
866-922-9222
877-983-9651
888-347-3523
800-454-7387

866-362-4123
800-697-7434
800-288-6796

800-325-6331
800-470-2001
877-635-0724
800-426-4256
800-359-9576
406-295-4944
800-954-1117
866-437-9729
866-922-6463
303-215-0413
866-547-3368
703-465-4481
203-222-0136
877-729-8668
800-678-6627
619-295-1136
604-916-2433

www.almonature.eu
www.amorepetfoods.com
www.animalfood.com
www.artemiscompany.com
www.azmira.com
www.bostonbakedbonz.com
www.bravorawdiet.com
www.burnspethealth.com
WWWw.canisource.com
Www.countrypet.com
www.cricklewoodherbs.co.nz/
www.dingonatura.com/
www.drharveys.com
www.dynamitemarketing.com
www .evangersdogfood.com
www.felinespride.com
www.frommfamily.com/
www.doctorsfinest.com/
www.greentripe.com
www.halopets.com
www.happydogfood.com
www.vegepet.com
www.holistichblend.com
www.thehonestkitchen.com
www.knowbetterdogfood.com
www.kumpi.com
www.markandchappell.com/
www.maxandruffys.com/
WWW.Newmansownorganics.com
www.nutri-vet.com/
www.omaspride.com

www .onestaorganics.com
www.petchefexpress.ca
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Pet Guard Inc.

PetGuard

PoshNosh Inc.

Primal Pet Foods

Raw Advantage, Inc.
Sauder Feeds, Inc.
Sojourner Farms

Solid Gold

Stella & Chewy's LLC
Timberwolf Organics, Inc.
V-dog

Veterinary Nutritional Formula
Want A Cookie?

Weruva

Wysong Canada

Wysong Professional Diets
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800-874-3221
904-264-8500
866-893-4006
866-566-4652
866-331-5185
800-589-2196
1-888-867-6567
800-364-4863
888-477-8977
407-877-8779
888-280-8364
800-811-0530
250-665-7387
800-776-5262
800-748-0188
800-748-0188

www.petguard.com

www.poshnosh.ca/
www.primalpetfoods.com
www.rawadvantagepetfood.com
www.sauderfeeds.com
WWW.S0joSs.com
www.solidgoldhealth.com
www.stellaandchewys.com
www.timberwolforganics.com
www.v-dogfood.com
www.vnfpetfood.com
www.wantacookie.ca/
www.weruva.com/
www.wysong.net/
Wwww.wysong.net
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